DNOO50NC-11EB2R

Section 5:
Dryer Parts Data

Part # 8533-100-001 5/20

59



Dryer Cabinet Groug
Key Description T-50 QTY

1 | Loading Door Compleate SS/Brushed SS/Blk 9960-305-001 1
1 | Loading Door Compleate Wht/Brushed SS/Blk 9960-305-003 1
2 | Door Assy, Loading (Ring only) Brushed SS 9960-284-002 1
3 | Plate Assy, Hinge (SS) 9982-368-001 1
3 | Plate Assy, Hinge (Wht) 9982-368-003 1
* | Cover-Hinge Back, Black 9074-340-002 1
* | Screw-10Bx3/8, Black 9545-008-010 2
* | Screw Hinge to Door 9545-012-015 4
* Nut, Hinge to Door 8640-413-002 4
4 | Glass, Door 9212-002-004 1
5 | Gasket, Door Glass (Black) 9206-413-002 1
* | Support Door Glass 9548-117-000 2
6 | Gasket, Door Outer Rim (Black) 9206-420-005 1
7 | Handle, Loading Door 9244-082-001 1
* | Screw, Handle 9545-018-017 2
8 | Stud Door Catch 9531-033-003 1
9 | Nut-Hex, #10-32 8640-413-001 1
10 | Nut, Acorn 8640-413-003 1
* | Catch, Loading Door 9086-015-002 2
* | Rivit 8638-190-009 4
11 | Strap, Hinge (Black) 9966-014-002 1
* | Plate Assy-Backup, Hinge 9982-356-001 2
12 | Screw-Phillips, 10-32x1/2 Chrome 9545-012-003 8
& Screw-Phillips-Counter sink, 10-32x1/2 Chrome 9545-012-028 4
13 | Screw-Special, Hinge to Door 9545-052-001 1
* | Nut-Allen, 1/4-20 8640-439-001 1
14 | Washer-Fiber/Plastic 8641-436-003 1
15 | Front Panel Assy (SS) 9454-866-001 1
15 | Front Panel Assy (Wht) 9454-866-003 1
16 | Screw-Phillips, 10Bx1 3/4 9545-008-014 4
17 | Washer-Finish 8641-585-001 4
* | Nut-Spring 8640-399-001 4
* | Insulation-Front Panel, Top Half 9277-057-001 1
& Insulation-Front Panel, Bottom Half 9277-057-002 1
18 | Label-Warning 8502-753-001 1
19 | Plug-Front Panel 9456-050-001 1
* | Switch-Door (Round) 9539-492-001 1
* | Switch-Door (Square) 9539-501-001

* | Wire-Assy, Blk 8220-063-026

* | Wire-Assy-Blu 8220-063-009 1

60 Part # 8533-100-001 5/20




19

12

16,17

18

15

11

14

Part # 8533-100-001 5/20

13

61



62

Dryer Cabinet Group Continued

Harness-Control

9627-770-003

Key Description T-50 QTyY
1 Nameplate - Dexter Dryer Black 9412-216-001 1
2 | Door Assy-Upper, OPL (SS) 9960-290-001 1
2 | Door Assy-Upper, OPL (Wht) 9960-290-003 1
* | Bracket-Hinge 9029-224-001 2
* | Rivit- 3/16, Hinge to Door 9491-009-001 2
* | Rivit- 3/16, Hinge to Cabinet 9491-009-001 AR
* | Screw, 10-32 x3/4 9545-012-006 4
* | Nut #10-32UNF, 2B 8640-413-002 4
3 | Trim-Upper Service Door, Black 9578-094-002 1
4 | Screw-Phillips, 10Bx3/8, Black 9545-008-010 4
5 | Screw-Phillips, 10Bx1 3/4 9545-008-014 2
6 | Washer-Finish 8641-585-001 2
* | Nut-Spring 8640-399-001 2
7 | Membrane Switch 9801-103-001 1
8 | Kit-30/50/80 OPL, PCB-Controler 9732-249-001 1
* Spacer-#6 x 1/2 9538-157-015 4
9 | Nut- #6-32 8640-411-003 4
10 | Wire Assy-GRN/YEL, 24" 8220-137-001 1
11 | Fuse, .600MA/250V 8636-024-001 1
12 | Support-Upper Service Door 9548-288-002 1
13 | Clamp-Tube 9079-121-002 2
14 | Nut, #6-32 8640-411-003 2
15 | Clamp-Cable, 1/2" 8654-125-006 1
16 | Nut, #6-32 8640-411-003 1
17 | Insulation 9277-041-016 1

1
1

Harness-Temp Probe

9627-679-002

Part # 8533-100-001 5/20




17

DEXTEIR
INDUSTRIAL

13,14 12

DRYER

2 15, 16

11 8 7

i

DEXTER.
LADNDIRY

10

Part # 8533-100-001 5/20

63



64

Dryer Cabinet Group Continued

Key Description T50 QTY
1 Door-Lower Service, OPL, SS 9108-123-001 1
1 Door-Lower Service, OPL, Wht 9108-123-003 1
2 Handle-Door, Lower Service, Black 9244-087-002 1
3 | Screw-Phollips, 10Bx3/8, Black 9545-008-010 5
4 | Handle-Door, Lower Service OPL 9244-084-002 1
5 | Trim-Lower Kick, Black 9578-095-002 1
6 | Screw-Phollips, 10Bx3/8, Black 9545-008-010 4
7 | Screen Assy, Lint 9822-026-001 1
8 | Switch-Door (Round) 9539-492-001 1
* | Switch-Door (Square) 9539-501-001 1
9 Hinge-Door, Lower 9243-082-001 1
10 | Screw-5/16, 10ABx3/8 9545-008-024 5
11 | Bracket-Door Switch 9029-226-001 1
* | Rivit, 1/8 Low Profile 9491-009-004 2
12 | Bracket-Chain 9029-223-001 2
* | Rivit, 1/8 Low Profile 9491-009-004 6
13 | Hook, “S” Type 9248-022-002 4
14 | Chain-Lower Service Door, 9 1/2" or 18 Links 9099-012-006 2

Part # 8533-100-001 5/20




Part # 8533-100-001 5/20

65



66

Dryer Cabinet Group Continued

Key Description T-50 QTY
1 | Insulation, Upper service Door 9277-041-016 1
2 | Insulation, RH Burnner 9277-041-023 1
3 Insulation Tumbler Area, above Baffel 9277-041-023 2
3 | Insulation Tumbler Area, above Baffel 9277-041-023 2
4 | Insulation Tumbler Area, below baffel 9277-051-003 2
4 | Insulation Tumbler Area, below baffel 9277-051-003 2
5 | Insulation Lint Compartment 9277-041-024 2
& Screen Assy, Lint 9822-026-001 1
6 | Switch-Door (Round) 9539-492-001 1
* | Switch-Door (Square) 9539-501-001 1
7 Hinge-Door, Lower 9243-082-001 1
8 | Screw-5/16, 10ABx3/8 9545-008-024 5
9 | Lint Hood-Back 9240-041-001 1
10 | Nut Wizlock, 8-32 8640-412-004 6
11 | Lint hood, LH 9240-043-001 1
12 | Lint hood, RH 9240-043-002 1
13 | Lint hood, Top 9240-042-001 1
14 | Screw, 5/16- 10ABx3/8 9545-008-024 16
15 | Impeller, w/set screws 9278-037-003 1
16 | Harness -Temp Probe 9627-679-002 1
17 | Wire Nut, #71B 8640-276-005 2
18 | Temp Probe 9501-004-002 1
19 | Screw-Phillips, 8Bx1/4 9545-045-005 1

50Lb Temp Probe

19

18 17

16

Part # 8533-100-001 5/20




Part # 8533-100-001 5/20

67



Dryer Rear View 50 Lb Reversing

Key Description

1

CoverImpeller-Motor Mounting, Reversing

T-80
9074-378-002

QryYy

2

Motor, Blower-Marathon

9376-331-001

*

Screw HXCAP, 3/8-16x3/4 (Motor mounting to Plate)

9545-029-008

Lock-Washer, 3/8” (Motor mounting to Plate)

8641-582-003

Gasket, Motor Plate

9206-428-002

Impeller w/set screw

9278-037-003

Nut-3/8-16, Plate to cabinet

8640-415-004

Motor-Drive, Inverter

9376-319-001

*

Bushing-Motor mounting

9053-074-002

Rod-Motor Mounting

9497-222-008

Collar-s/Set Screws

9076-052-002

Pulley-Motor Drive

9453-169-012

¥ N|Jo v

Screw-Set, 5/16-18x1/2"

9545-028-013

Hook “S” type

9248-022-002

O |

Chain-Motor Tension, 17” or 32 Links

9099-012-003

Spring, Motor Tension

9534-319-002

Tolerence Ring

9487-234-005

11

Pulley, Driven

9908-047-002

12

Washer-Flat, 1/2

8641-581-026

13

Washer-Lock, Ext. tooth, 1/2

8641-582-016

14

Bolt-3/4, 1/2-13x1/14

9545-017-009

15

Belt Drive

9040-076-004

16

Thermostat-Overtemp, Reset

9576-207-006

Screw, 10AB x 3/8

9545-008-024

(NI I I S I IS IS IS I S OV RN I I B OGRS N I T B O N B N I

-
-
-
.
Y
-
2
.
|

68 Part # 8533-100-001 5/20




Dryer Rear View 50 Lb Reversing

11

12,13, 14

16

Part # 8533-100-001 5/20

69



70

Dryer Rear View-Guard & Exhaust

Key Description

1

Cover Cabinet

T50
9074-348-001

&l
<

Screw-5/16, 10ABx3/8

9545-008-024

1

6
2 | Cover-Control Box 9074-353-001 1
3 | Screw-5/16, 10ABx3/8 9545-008-024 1
4 | Guard, RH 9208-140-001 1
* | Screw-5/16, 10ABx3/8 9545-008-024 4
5 | Guard Base & LH 9208-138-001 1
* | Screw-5/16, 10ABx3/8 9545-008-024 4
6 | Guard-Lower 9208-099-001 1
7 | Screw-5/16, 10ABx3/8 9545-008-024 7
8 | Guard-upper 9208-139-001 1
* | Screw-5/16, 10ABx3/8 9545-008-024 7
9 | Elbow-90 degree, 8" 9142-039-001 1
10 | Pipe-Duct, 8" 9109-121-001 1
11 | Tee-Duct, Recirculation, 8"-6" 9810-018-001 1
12 | Damper 9125-002-001 1
* Pin-Damper, Hinge 9451-146-002 1
* | Nut-Spring 8520-141-000 2
13 | Bracket-Recirculation Duct, Small 9029-228-001 1
14 | Pipe-Duct, 6” 9109-122-002 1
15 | Bracket-Duct, Recirculation Large 9029-247-001 1
16 | Elbow-90 degree, 6” 9142-039-002 1
* | Manual-Operators 8514-279-001 1
17 | Diagram & Schematics 9506-806-001 1
18 | Label-Warning & Notice 8502-763-001 1
19 | Label-Instructions 8502-645-001 1
20 | Decal-Lighting & Clearence 8527-151-001 1
21 | Label-High Voltage 8502-614-004 1

Part # 8533-100-001 5/20




v
(o]

19

7

Part # 8533-100-001 5/20

4
18

8
6




Dryer Rear View-Bearing Housing 50Lb

3
4
Key Description T-50 QTY
Bearing Housing Complete Assy (Includes 9803-201-001 1
bearings & Spacer)
1 Housing, Bearing 9241-189-002 1
* | Bearing, Ball, Front 9036-159-001 1
* | Spacer, Bearing 9538-183-001 1
2 | Bearing, Ball, Rear 9036-159-003 1
3 | Screw-Wizlock, 1/2-13x3/4 9545-017-017 4
4 | Nut, 1/2-13 8640-417-002 2
5 | Screw, 1/2-13x1 1/2 9545-017-018 2
6 | Nut, 1/2-13 8640-417-002 2

72 Part # 8533-100-001 5/20



Dryer Tumbler Group 50Lb

—

10

12

t 4
4 1
—————————————————— 44——+~—ﬂ==kﬂ
3 1 4 5 6 7 8 9
Key Description T-50 QTY
* | Tumbler Assy Compleate W/Spider (GALV) 9848-154-001 1
1 | Tumbler Assy (Galvinized) 9848-148-001 1
* | New Tumbler, Taller Baffles (Anti-Roping), W/Spider 9848-158-001 1
* | New Tumbler, Taller Baffles (Anti-Roping) 9848-157-001 1
* | Tumbler Assy Compleate W/Spider (SS & Galv front) 9848-154-002 1
1 | Tumbler Assy (Stainless Galvinized front) 9848-148-002 1
2 | Rod, Tumbler 9497-226-002 3
3 | Washer, Special 8641-590-002 3
4 | Shim 9552-013-000 AR
5 | Spider Assy 9568-017-001 1
6 | Nut, Wiz Lock 8640-417-005 3
7 | Spacer-Shaft 9538-188-001 1
8 | Tolerence Ring 9487-234-005 1
9 | Pulley, Driven 9908-047-002 1
10 | Washer -Flat 8641-581-026 1
11 | LockWasher - IntTooth, 1” 8641-582-016 1
12 | Screw, 1/2-13x1 1/4 9545-017-009 1

Part # 8533-100-001

73

5/20



74

Dryer Burner Housing Group 50Lb

Key Description

Housing Assembly, Burner

Part Number

9803-211-001

Qty

1
1 Panel-Burner Housing, Front 9454-863-001 1
2 Panel-Burner Housing, Side Right 9454-861-001 1
3 Panel-Burner Housing, Side Left 9454-862-001 1
4 Panel-Burner Housing, Back 9454-864-001 1
5 Baffle-Burner Housing, Center 9049-098-001 1
6 Panel-Burner Housing, Top 9454-849-001 1
7 Panel-Burner Housing, Top 9074-343-001 1
8 Baffle-Burner Housing, Extention 9049-100-001 1
9 Duct Adaptor, 6”x1.25” long 9109-120-003 1
10 Baffle-Burner Housing, Recirculation 9049-099-001 1
11 Side-Extention Baffle, Burner Housing 9551-049-001 2
12 Bracket-Support, Burner 9029-213-001 1
13 Burner, Main 9048-021-001 3
14 | Screw, 10T-32x1/2 9545-008-008 3
15 Electrode-Ignition 9875-002-003 1
16 Cover-Burner, Intet 9074-344-001 1
17 Bracket-Support, Gas Valve 9029-227-001 1
18 Control Assy,Gas Valve, White Rodgers 36] 9857-192-001 1
19 | Screw, #8-32x3/8 9545-010-014 4
20 Valve-Gas Shutoff, (Optional) 9379-196-001 1
21 Manifold Assy 9381-010-003 1
& Orfice-Natural, #30 9425-069-002 3
* Orfice-LP, #48 9425-069-003 3
& Kit, LP Conversion, White Rodgers 9732-102-017 1
23 | Thermostat-HI-Limit 9576-203-002 1
24 Spacer-1/4x5/8 long 9538-166-009 2
25 | Screw-8Bx1 9545-045-013 2
26 | Screw, 10Bx1/4 9545-008-001 22
27 | Screw, 10ABx3/8 9545-008-024 31

Part # 8533-100-001 5/20




75

Part # 8533-100-001 5/20




Dryer Air Flow Swwitch Assembly

Key Description T50 QTY
* | Air Flow switch Assy 9801-098-002 1
1 | Bracket-Airflow switch 9029-200-002 1
2 | Shield-Switch 9550-169-003 1
3 | Switch-Micro 9539-461-009 1
4 | Nut-Twin, 4-40 8640-401-001 1
5 | Screw-.625, 4-40 9545-020-001 2
6 | Actuator-Air Flow Switch 9008-007-001 1
7 | Pin-Cotter, .09375x.75 9451-169-002 1
8 | Screw, 10Bx1/4 9545-008-001 4

76 Part # 8533-100-001 5/20




Notes

Part # 8533-100-001 5/20 7



16
31
15
2
, ’ .
17
9,10
29
12
28
11
910
6
7
13 4
14
3
5
18
26—
25
24
23 19
21

31
30

78 Part # 8533-100-001 5/20



Dryer Rear View-Control Box

Key Description

1

Wrapper-Control Box

T50
9636-203-001

QTY

1
2 | Screw, 5/16-10AB-3/8 9545-008-001 6
* | Cover-Control Box 9074-353-001 1
* | Screw, 5/16-10AB-3/8 9545-008-024 1
3 | Strip-Marker, Terminal 9558-029-005 1
4 | Terminal Block Assy-Power, 4Pole 9897-035-001 1
5 | Screw, 5/16-10AB-3/8 9545-008-024 2
6 | Wire assy-Blk/Red, 6 1/2” 8220-001-230 1
7 | Wire assy-Blk/Blu, 6 1/2" 8220-001-231 1
8 | Wire Assy, GRN, 7” 8220-001-478 1
9 | Screw- 10-32TTx1/2 GRN 9545-008-027 2
10 | Lockwasher, External tooth 8641-582-006 2
11 | Transformer, w/Circuit braker 8711-007-002 1
12 | Screw, 5/16-10AB-3/8 9545-008-024 2
13 | Relay-Motor, 30Amp, 24VAC 5192-299-002 1
14 | Screw, 5/16-10AB-3/8 9545-008-024 2
* | Wire assy-Blk/Red, 9" 8220-146-001 2
* | Wire assy-Blk/Blu, 9” 8220-146-002 2
15 | Control Assy, Ignition (Module) 9857-182-001 1
16 | Screw-8Bx3/4” 9545-045-007 2
* | Harness, Ignition Module 9627-867-009 1
17 | Wire Assy- High Voltage Lead 9631-403-009 1
18 | Wire Assy-Red, 12" 8220-067-004 1
19 | Wire Assy- White, 12" 8220-067-003 1
20 | Drive-VD Inverter, 1HP, 120VAC 9375-032-011 1
21 | Nut, #10-32UNF 8640-413-002 4
22 | Display-Inverter Drive 9150-044-001
23 | Wire Assy-Green, 18" 8220-092-006 1
* | Wire Assy-BRN, 19” 8220-078-019 1
* | Wire Assy-Yellow, 20" 8220-082-002 1
* | Wire Assy-Gray, 18" 8220-078-018 1
& Wire Assy, Brown 3” 8220-057-035 1
24 | Resistor-Dynamic Breaking, 2000HM 9483-004-002 1
25 | Screw-5/16, Mounting Resistor, 10ABx3/8 9545-008-024 2
26 | Wire Assy, Violet 24" 8220-118-001 2
* | Screw, 6-32 x 5/16” 9545-044-006 2
* | Nut, #6-32 8640-411-003 2
27 | Relay, 120VAC 5192-285-002 1
28 | Relay, 24VAC 5192-285-004 1
* | Wire Assy-BLK/BLU, 15" 8220-063-021 1
* | Wire Assy-BLK/RED, 12" 8220-063-010 1
29 | Terminal Block 9897-039-001 1
* | Screw, 6B X 3/8 9545-031-003 1
30 | Bracket, Control Box 9029-294-001 2
31 | Screw, 5/16-10AB-3/8 9545-008-001 6

Part # 8533-100-001

5/20 79



[7)
.
W - INFORMATIVE 6102—018—338A
BRN
Q SENSOR BN
R — T esTa0s00s |"E- GAS VALVE
I m 9857—192-001
sy
SPARK = < H YEL <m,||m 9545-008—027 CONTROL ENCL.
i ELECTRODE o K I (BACK PANEL)
| 9875-002-003 S
1 o BRN=13 ORG © _ORG
104 _I |||||||||||||||| ey e, ™ e . L — — — — IRI_ =| O X|O| O
| — - TRANSFORMER ROUND SCREW
e by ._._._Im_m_a_m_wx_m_.“ﬁ g & 2 Z{WTH NTERNAL  sseo-00s-087 . — | EEECIE
e ?|  (BURNER HSG) _ &l 9 o CIRCUIT_BREAKER 0|9 L2 K =
o) 1 =R
) §|9576-203-002 _ = ~ coMm N2 I v A 88 _MomINAO< "l | FRONT PANEL
S = ONY Oyl I\ At il k-t — — — —
e | el i i O O O3y _%INLnI_q 1
D ————— 5 SL T 1 B&
| w_MA< 208V_ |BK/BU 8220-001-231 65" U _—._ _.._m .wn_oh_ _ | CONTROLLER |
z | 9857-182-001 x|z | "1 BK/RD 8220-001-230 85" m 5382 | | m PCB AND 1 _
© | |&
- ZY xR ol |®lg 240V = I8 g[8 _ | el e DISPLAY = _
_ 5 Wi z 3lE g | EEE=E 9471-016-001 i)
Q | 28 sy, WHT o 2E L _ _
O IREE - <. s T i og |
2= g YEL i 5190-209-00, _B220-146-0020" e ! =41
| ZS| [JwHT - [pekR0-9 [[s2z0-1ae-oo1[5” = | ¢g E gl | 3 ot
| . — BLK 1= — 8220-0821002 12" o T &) ! 3%
| 5 o Cpeeu-21 ooz 128 7 sl ° _
o _ WY 8p20-057-035[3" 0 _.I_._ 0 _.I.__m W W _w _ _ J1 m mm _
Y _ p - w
_ mc:@ By ® |mapcm L1 23 SERII ol 8|
Q _ Yo BRN-198220-078-018 18" 8 | [ ] vF DRVE [HYO8220-118) T 2 | | | 1T |
& g M 2 m| FI 4 J5 8| |a
v L H mm GRY—18 8220-078-018 18" 3 0 8 v s2zo-118| § m | | SN |
8 ] —001 24" 8
o — GRY—14[——— BRN—13 wy B M5 g _ e |
e RS 2z e N T 1 1 R 1 GRN=16
o I = Dl _I
(] i [4& n - 8 <] YEL
S| AR DAMPER 2 e ) RB _ e YEL 9545-008-021
m Q SWITCH | = T1 T2 T3 [ TUMBLER @ 8652—130-037
J| 9539-481-009 | 5 Ood rel || mE 8640-276-005 2X =
gl _ (BEHIND FRONT PANEL 9501-004-002
. 60 | RED =5 Vo | | "AT DOOR HINGE)
© VIO 8220-064—063 7" |_|m—S_U
(@) cRro1e o b —— - T L N BLK~7 8220-063-026, . SENSER
(23
f w_ . <l z . 9539—-492—001 (LOCATED BELOW CYLINDER)
n OVERTEMP SEREE I 3 9376-330-001 M BLU—8 8220—-063—-009 m
- THERMOSTAT g 2 r
9576-207-006 BLOWER & BLY BLU BLU o
MOTOR e
o) 9376-319-001 9539492001 2
MARATHON LOWER SERVICE =]
-m DOOR SWITCH Y
— |®_. 1 (BEHIND LOWER SERVICE PANEL) pul
n
— 9506—-806—001A = = WIRING DIAGRAM .
S :
[
(-9

80



Notes

Part # 8533-100-001 5/20 81



Schematic for 60hz Dryer -11 Reversing

iring

W

1 S 3

1 5

]

T 2 b

it i i1

CALTION: LAHEL ALL WIRES FRIOR TO DISCOMMECTION WHEM SERMCING COMTROLS,  WIRING ERRORS
CAaM CAUSE MPROPER AMD DAMGEROUS OPERATION. WERIFY PROPER OPERATION AFTER SERMICIMNG.

DREIVE REWERSE

NOTES:
1. DOOR SWITCHES—M.Q., CLOSED WHEM

DRO5—a05-001A

=CHEMATIC

ATTENTION. Al MOMENT CEL'ENTRTIEN DES COMMAMDES, ETIGUETEZ TOUS LES FILS AvANT DE LES RELAY COIL LGRS ARE SCLOSEL:
DEBRANCHER. [DES ERREURS DE CABLAGE PEUVENT ENTRAINER UN FONGTIONNEMENT IMSDEDWAT ET i 5 Lo DIVER SRS MMENCTHE “DOGES ARE
DAMCERELL. S7SSURER GUE L'APPAREIL FOMCTIOMME ADEQUATEMENT UME FOIS L'EMTRETIEM TERMINE CLOSED, & £YCLE IS SELECTED, NG THE
START BUTTON IS PUSHED, THERE IS &M
o AUTOMATIC COOL DOWN CYCLE AT THE
ENG OF THE 2VELE.
BB 3. CEMTRIFUGAL SWITCH—H.0, CLOSES WHEN
5 WHT ELOWER MOTOR |15 UP TO SPEED.
r :w@ﬁrﬂﬂmﬁ orRG[ g CRE S B OWER 4, REFER TO CWHER'S MaMUAL FOR
L BK/RD Bl/RO-12 - WHT g mmz__ﬁ MOTOR CESCRIFTION OF CGFERATIGN AND
T L ELK/FED—3 _.__ _j BK/RO—5 nm B ® i X REOUIREMENTS FOR HEATING CIRELIT.
= & BLE/HED T * TR 5. WITH 4 DG WICROAMMETER, FLAME
m T L2 % L2 | T2 BK/BL—21 l\F W CURRENT £&M BE MEASURED AT TEST
S LBl POINTS, READING SHOULD EE 0.7us O
|- TEH=17 O HIZHER.
2 GND vl 3 g |
= m o _
3 i3
RUN SAFETY GROUND 3 & & Bl il
FROM CABINET TO 4.0 0,4 CIREUMT BREARER
GOoD EXTERMNAL —_
SO v S
z = RELAY
BLk SE g CONTACT 8
DRMVE i
A=ty o BT u\ REVERSE| 5 % o | dpe 81422 50— 0HM
TUMELER e = _u_um.__.m.._n_...m/._m gza 12 TO0—"WATT
DOOR SWITCH B MOTOR REL&Y R3 g BRAKING
CoiL GRH—17 = RESISTOR
FUMN RELAY __\\J./__
BLL o oBLU | RED }m@}h sﬁ
LOWER & CRIVE
SERYICE i 2 ENABLE
QOdR SWITCH RELAY RELAY IGNITIEN
.|A I WHT/0RG = oRg—11 = COIL MODLULE
I AlR BLOWER
GAS HI—=LIWIT DAMPER  OWER TEMP.  MOTOR y RED TH,,
RELAY THERMOSTAT SWMSH  THERMOSTAT  SWITCH i e
| ] QRG = = _n.lmhfv
GRM—16 | ﬂﬂ&lﬁ@lﬂﬁéﬂL@lﬁ/ WHT ._._.Nm
TH DIAGHSSTIC IMDICATOR LED—=| = GMND
=y — Mk QUI_H =l —= o m_?T
CONTROLLER| vEL st ~ LMERR = eonie 8 .
PCH [EL o | TEMP. SENSCR (SEE NOTE 5.) ELERTRAIDE 1

DHOODZON_—-11_B_RFE—__ __ —

Part # 8533-100-001 5/20

82



ing

for 60hz Dryer -11 Reversi

lagram

D

iring

W

oo =478 L= NOGOCNO

(NP 3T ONIHEE)
AAIME J000
AWAHIS HIMAT

(430N WOTE @ALYIE)

WYHDWIT SNIHIM

¥100—908—3056

AW ISCHWEIHL
di3Ld3na

[os]

HOSNIS dWAL T i R T I — o 2T
[JSNIH HODT 1Y | 7y o
_ A3k LTS n_Z_Iumu
= m  A2LWME Ho0g _ a: _
. =y ERI=LIINR | _ HILIMS
= . HIdKwD HiE
r—— |-||||||I|_|_m_||_ [ | _
[« = | _ TH o | T
|3 ar &
| & I | |52 [T I oo wanura)
| = _ i | IwlsoyaHl
W5 LWN—=IH
| Lo | L1281 | 3 _ @dﬂﬁ'
| | | [®5 N_ —m
v - & =
_ | I T, e8|~ —+— ] == n
| : ey = _
| SEERE | | E| g EREL R Le @ = | ||
m = x el
_ |M A14510 an 2 _ _ 2|2 f =Ty ¢ =R _
| @ v 89d g _ _ (U= 0 I ¥ 3 | w2 _
_ HATTCH INDD | _ O T g - T3 PEzg |||
. B = Oz
L—— 4m|7._..ﬂ..|_n_ |._.m0|ﬁh_| |||||| - _ L7 &1 ang| =N g i = _
L el O
z _ HIWWINE LnodD Al 5= ||
o | AT AT TYNHALN] HLM[E B o Ee |
SRR E HINEAISHYSL S = BEE
m 3= | ISR VO | I L - o | -t — — _l
il
- 00HLITI3
(TEMvd Hava) T s s
TTONT TOdINGD: Rdl ~ZH09 s —
AD¥FZ—8OL IR =e E._ﬂ At
=]
b B HOENIS
FNIFAEL HAUTHING,T 5104 3NN INTHAYNOI0Y GNNOLONDS 10Hvddv] 30 HE405595  HMId3onea 1
13 I»iCAdeN] LNAWANNOLONGA N H3NWHING INZAN3d 39¢18¢s 30 SHn3uE 53 HIHOMYuE3q

1 30 IWwae S 531 SM10L BEANGUT "EIONYAKGDY 530 HILHING, 130 LhEWGH O "NeLRELLY

TONIDWEAS H3AY NOUWYEEdO @3dCdd AJIH3A "NOWYddO SNOYADND Ny H3doddil IEMeD NYo
FHOUY3 SN CEI0UINDD DNIZRGES REHMA NOILJFNNCOSIO 0L Y0/M™d 5348 T 1397 DY

it

T H 1 B

L ?

5 F 1

Z

83

Part # 8533-100-001 5/20




Notes

84 Part # 8533-100-001 5/20



